

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
ABSTRACT OF COST					
1) Provisioning and boring of worn out benchmark pillars --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 41 = 10 No					
@ Rs 2696.10 each				= Rs	26961.00
(2) Clearing and grubbing road land --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 41 = 0.46 Hec					
@ Rs 52970.33/Hec				= Rs	24366.00
(3) P/W in one lane for foundation --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 41 = 104.12 m ³					
@ Rs 279.09/m ³				= Rs	29059.00
(4) Provisioning RCC m/s --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 41 = 62.81 m ³					
@ Rs 5993.76/m ³				= Rs	376468.00
(5) Provisioning RCC m/s all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 41 = 40.41 m ³					
@ Rs 6806.93/m ³				= Rs	275068.00
(6) Provisioning and laying RCC pipe HP 3 1000mm dia all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 41 = 7.50 m					
@ Rs 3617.16/m				= Rs	27129.00

COH 759051.00

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BP	Pt	759051.14
(7/30) Provisionary Sand filling					
-- all complete job					
Qty nile TMB Page 42 = 1.01 m ³					
@ 493.83 / m ³				= R	499.14
(8/36) S/P and placing HYSD bar reinforcement					
-- all complete job					
Qty nile TMB Page 42 = 0.490 MT					
@ 50339.63 / MT				= R	24666.14
(9/38) Provisionary weephole					
-- all complete job					
Qty nile TMB Page 42 = 24 No					
@ 83.73 each				= R	2010.14
(10/35) Provisionary RCC m 25 in					
-- all complete job					
Qty nile TMB Page 42 = 31.686 m ³					
@ 7806.36 / m ³				= R	28774.14
(11/39) Provisionary Drainage Spouts					
-- all complete job					
Qty nile TMB Page 42 = 2 No					
@ 711.78 each				= R	1424.14
(12/40+45) Provisionary painting work					
coats on parapet wall					
-- all complete job					
Qty nile TMB Page 42 = 47.20 m ²					
@ 101.40 / m ²				= R	4786.14
				@	821210.14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BFA	821210.14
($\frac{13}{3}$) Excavation for road way in					
Soil — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 43 = 105.61 m ³					
@ 75.57 / m ³				= 79	7981.14
($\frac{14}{4}$) Construction of embankment					
with road way cutting —					
all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 43 = 105.61 m ³					
@ 60.59 / m ³				= 24	6399.14
($\frac{15}{8+9}$) Construction of 6.5 B grade I					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 43 = 486.24 m ³					
@ 3255.88 / m ³				= 24	1583188.14
($\frac{16}{10+11}$) Providing and laying WBM II					
— all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 43 = 339.87 m ³					
@ 4002.65 / m ³				= 24	1360381.14
($\frac{17}{15}$) Supplying 300 mm diameter					
pipe — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 43 = 15.10 m					
@ 563.50 / m				= 24	8453.14
($\frac{18}{16}$) Construction of CC Pavement					
1430 mm — all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 43 = 464.20 m ³					
@ 7548.67 / m ³				= 24	3504093.14
				Center	7291705.14

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Pt	7291705.0
(19/12) Providing and applying					
Primer coat --- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 44 = 2060.40 m ²					
@ Rs 41.89/m ²				= Rs	86310.0
(20/13) Providing and applying					
Tack coat --- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 44 = 2060.40 m ²					
@ Rs 14.16/m ²				= Rs	29175.0
(21/14) Providing, laying and dallying					
MSS --- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 44 = 2060.40 m ²					
@ Rs 211.37/m ²				= Rs	435507.0
(22) Providing and laying road					
Manure --- all complete job					
(22/28) Road marking in the position					
--- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 44 = 153.20 m ²					
@ Rs 815.07/m ²				= Rs	124869.0
(22/27) Road marking in BT position					
--- all complete job					
Qty wide TMB Page 44 = 108.80 m ²					
@ Rs 721.95/m ²				= Rs	78548.0
(23) Providing km stone --- all					
Complete job					
(24/25) Km Stone					
Qty wide TMB Page 44 = 2140					
@ Rs 2422.57 each				= Rs	4845.0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
				BF 01	8050959.10
($\frac{5}{26}$) 200mm Stone					
444 wide TMB Page 45 = 6 Mo					
@ 636.04 each				2A1	3816.10
($\frac{24}{22}$) Planity of tree by the road					
Soil - all complete job					
444 wide TMB Page 45 = 54 Mo					
@ 1150.33 each				2A1	62118.10
($\frac{25}{22}$) P/F of retro-reflectors					
Soil board - all complete					
job					
($\frac{1}{21}$) 600mm equilateral and triangle					
444 wide TMB Page 45 = 5 Mo					
@ 3458.89 each				2A1	17294.10
($\frac{11}{22}$) 900mm wide octagon					
444 wide TMB Page 45 = 2 Mo					
@ 8536.18 each				2A1	17072.10
($\frac{14}{23}$) 600mm x 450mm rectangular					
444 wide TMB Page 45 = 4 Mo					
@ 4580.62 each				2A1	18322.10
($\frac{26}{7}$) Construction of subgrade and earthen shoulder					
- all complete job					
444 wide TMB Page 45 = 715.84 m ²					
@ 222.61 / m ²				2A1	159353.10
				COB	8328934.10
					/

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(27) <u>P</u>) construction of embankment --- all complete job				BF A	8329934-w
@ Lead up to 1000 m					
Qty vide TMB Page 46 = 344.26m ³					
@ 220-93/m ³				=R	76057-w
(b) <u>S</u> lead up to 100 m					
Qty vide TMB Page 46 = 1377.06m ³					
@ 184.65/m ³				=R	254274-w
(28) <u>18+19+20</u>) Provide and fix of typical mmbsy informatics signboard with logo --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 46 = 5M0					
@ 10814.69 each				=R	54073-w
(29) <u>33</u>) Provide pcc M15 in slab structure --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 46 = 22.70m ³					
@ 6475.14/m ³				=R	146986-w
(30) <u>17</u>) Provide Hard shoulder --- all complete job					
Qty vide TMB Page 35 = 766 cm ²					
@ 560.25/m ²				=R	429152-w
Add GST @ 12%				R	9289476-w
Add labour @ 1%				=HR	1114737-w
Add S-free				+P	130482-w
				COR	10627590-w

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
			BF	Df	10627590.0
Less Below rate @ 12	101	1	As		
Per Agreement			(-) Df		1276374.0
			Df		9351216.0
Less Previous Paid Amount					
TMB Page 47			= (-) Df		8924516.0
			Df		426700.0
Signature 11/10/23 JB Signature 13/11/23 AC					
Signature 17.11.23 EE					

Continuation